Board of Directors Minutes August 26, 2024

2. Approval of a resolution authorizing the President & CEO, or her designee, to finalize 
and execute a contract with Foursquare Integrated Transportation Planning, Inc., to 
develop the CapMetro Long-Range Agency Vision over a period of two-hundred and 
sixty-five (265) calendar days in an amount not to exceed $484,395.

3. Approval of a resolution authorizing the President & CEO, or her designee, to finalize 
and execute a contract for licensing and hosting services for the additional Salesforce 
module, Data & Marketing Cloud, for a period of one (1) year in an amount not to